



August 12, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Services Department
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT

Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

Reference: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "**Listing Regulations**"), please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in "Financial Express" (English Newspaper) and "Jansatta" (Hindi Newspaper) on August 13, 2024.

This intimation will also be hosted on the website of the Company i.e. www.quintdigitalmedia.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Limited

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No: A39190

Encl: As above

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Quint Digital Media Limited)

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374

Corporate Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)

CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314, Regd. Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374
Corp. Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818
Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com Email: cs@thequint.com**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024****STANDALONE (Rs. In '000)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	28,812.89	84,465.32	78,339.63	332,316.48
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25,305.17)	24,388.17	33,898.65	123,658.23
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(140,833.88)	24,168.17	33,898.65	122,083.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(104,086.40)	17,410.14	25,405.81	89,649.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(209,037.92)	120,379.86	24,744.83	191,794.87
6.	Equity Share Capital	471,360.08	470,928.08	470,283.08	470,928.08
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1,408,311
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(4.43)	2.59	0.53	4.07
	2. Diluted:	(4.43)	2.57	0.52	4.04

CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In '000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	82,793.61	152,487.16	156,776.11	659,781.02
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20,892.42)	21,555.06	(79,296.23)	(270,614.48)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(301,915.93)	21,335.06	(79,296.23)	679,151.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(269,614.99)	4,441.82	(87,789.08)	572,659.82
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(374,328.64)	105,271.20	(87,518.88)	675,640.09
6.	Equity Share Capital	471,360.08	470,928.08	470,283.08	470,928.08
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,141,544
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(7.94)	2.24	(1.86)	14.35
	2. Diluted:	(7.94)	2.22	(1.86)	14.24

Note: a) The above is an extract of Consolidated and Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. b) Full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.quintdigitalmedia.com). c) The above results are duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 12, 2024. d) Consolidated and Standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, has been prepared according to the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, ("Ind AS"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Quint Digital Limited

Sd/-
Parshotam Dass Agarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00063017Date: 12/08/2024
Place: New Delhi**NATIONAL HIGHWAYS INFRA TRUST**Regd. Office: NHAJ Corporate Office,
Plot No.G-5 and 6, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075, India

Registration Number (Infrastructure Investment Trusts Regulations, 2014) : IN/InvIT/20-21/0014

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2024
(All amounts in ₹ lakh unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	73,911.39	33,572.61	29,782.69	124,735.45	57,130.15	25,637.46	24,052.30	97,463.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49,590.76	26,393.15	23,241.89	97,514.31	1,362.58	4,833.62	6,963.39	23,465.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49,590.76	26,393.15	23,241.89	97,514.31	1,362.58	4,833.62	6,963.39	23,465.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49,345.47	26,103.90	23,116.70	96,819.27	6,403.12	6,573.26	8,261.14	29,419.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	49,345.47	26,103.90	23,116.70	96,819.27	6,402.84	6,575.18	8,261.14	29,419.70
6	Paid up Unit Capital	1,466,951.49	1,467,093.46	741,593.47	1,467,093.46	1,466,951.49	1,467,093.47	741,593.47	1,467,093.47
7	Initial Settlement Amount	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,42,855.08	102,760.63	71,901.44	102,760.63	(30,389.61)	(27,541.44)	(5,858.41)	(27,541.44)
9	Securities Premium	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Net Worth	1,609,806.68	1,569,854.19	813,495.01	1,569,854.19	1,436,561.98	1,439,552.13	735,735.16	1,439,552.13
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1,182,026.31	1,173,448.94	293,674.58	1,173,448.94	1,182,026.31	1,173,448.94	293,674.58	1,173,448.94
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Unit Capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.73	0.75	0.36	0.75	0.82	0.82	0.40	0.82
14	Earnings Per Unit Capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	3.76	3.12	3.18	12.85	0.49	0.79	1.14	3.90
	2. Diluted:	3.76	3.12	3.18	12.85	0.49	0.79	1.14	3.90
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.39	6.78	2.41	3.46	2.12	8.04	2.41	3.54
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.09	4.98	4.87	4.88	1.05	1.57	2.14	1.84

Note:

- a. The above Unaudited results of National Highways Infra Trust for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024 are approved by the Board on 12th August 2024.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under SEBI (Infrastructure Investment Trust) Regulations, 2014 (InvIT regulations) and circulars issued thereunder read with regulation 52 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Trust (www.nhit.co.in).

For and on behalf of the National Highways Infra Trust

Sd/-
Suresh Krishan Goyal
DirectorNational Highways Infra Investment Managers Private Limited
(Investment Manager of National Highways Infra Trust)Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2024**IL&FS | Private Equity****IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED**Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot No. C-22, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
CIN: L65999MH1986PLC147981 Website: www.ilfslindia.com, Tel : 022 2653 3333
Email : investor.relations@ilfsindia.com**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024**

(₹ in lakhs except for EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	996.18	1,820.82	1,659.53	6,641.75
Net Profit for the period/year (before tax and Exceptional items)	(197.17)	538.12	615.58	1,560.15
Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional items)	(197.17)	538.12	615.58	1,560.15
Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional items)	(372.01)	309.66	496.16	1,204.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year	(238.04)	298.15	512.65	1,302.49
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)				
Basic and Diluted	(0.11)	0.05	0.15	0.32

- Note:
- The aforesaid consolidated financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited (the "Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together constitute the "Group") and jointly controlled entities for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 along-with comparative quarter have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 12, 2024 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
 - The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 – Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time and other accounting principles generally accepted in India
 - The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited (IL&FS), the Holding Company and its subsidiaries (including the Company) under Section 212(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. On December 3, 2018, MCA on the directions of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai (NCLT) has impleaded various Group Companies of IL&FS (which includes the Company) as Respondents to the Petition filed by them on October 1, 2018
 - The term of most of the existing funds being managed/advised by the Company are approaching end of their extended term in the near future which has resulted in significant reduction in the Company's fee revenue. Management expects that its future income from existing funds being managed/advised together with liquid assets held by the Company as at June 30, 2024 will be adequately sufficient to meet the Company's existing and future obligations arising over the next 12 months. Management believes that use of the going concern assumption for preparation of these financial results is appropriate
 - The IL&FS Board has been working on a resolution plan, with a view to enable value preservation for stakeholders of IL&FS Group. The resolution plan, inter alia, involves sale of assets/businesses/companies owned by IL&FS. And in this regard, the IL&FS Board had on December 21, 2023 invited a public Expression of Interest (EOI) for sale of its entire stake in the Company. In response to the EOI, few prospective bidders have shown interest and due diligence for the investment is in progress
 - The National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai has passed order dated July 26, 2024 approving the Scheme of Amalgamation of its two wholly owned subsidiaries IL&FS Asian Infrastructure Managers Limited and IIML Asset Advisors Limited with the Company, with appointed date as April 1, 2022. The Scheme of Amalgamation will be effective once the Registrar of Company, Mumbai takes the said order on record and approves the same
 - The Final meeting of IIML Fund Managers (Singapore) Pte Ltd which is in Member's Voluntary Liquidation was held on August 6, 2024 and the necessary filings have been completed with Accounting and Corporate Regulatory Authority (ACRA), Singapore
 - Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below: (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Revenue	67.95	270.12	2,606.28	3,076.78
(Loss) / Profit Before Tax	(339.36)	(66.62)	2,421.33	2,133.62
(Loss) / Profit after Tax	(356.89)	(69.17)	2,409.97	2,162.44

For the Order of the Board

Sd/-
Chitrnanj Singh Kahlon
Chairman

Mumbai, August 12, 2024

BINNY MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: NO.4, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore, Chennai- 600004.
CIN L17120TN2007PLC065807**Statement of Unaudited (Standalone) Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 under IND AS**

S. No	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2024 (Un Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Un Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Un Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	155.71	176.06	189.41	787.83
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(261.50)	(725.70)	(279.53)	(1,511.23)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(261.50)	(725.70)	(279.53)	(1,511.23)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(267.47)	(623.74)	(282.18)	(1,450.12)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(266.84)	(627.91)	(282.32)	(1,454.54)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	318.85	318.85	318.85	318.85
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	(17,330)	(18,507)
8.	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	-
9.	Net Worth	NA	NA	(17,012)	(18,188.43)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	14,070.91
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	(0.77)
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic	(8.39)	(19.69)	(8.85)	(45.62)
	b. Diluted	(8.39)	(19.69)	(8.85)	(45.62)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	29.40
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	(0.21)
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note:

- The above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 and the Limited review Report by the Statutory Auditor was recommended for approval by the Audit Committee Meeting held on 05.08.2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August,2024.
- The above financial results have been prepared in compliance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting policies and practices to the extent applicable.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentation

for Binny Mills Limited

Sd/
V. R. Venkatachalam
Chairman cum Director
DIN 00037524Place : Chennai
Date : 13-08-2024

हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वित्तीय वर्ष समाप्त
		30-06-2024 (पुरासित)	31-03-2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,115.31	9,825.49
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व	-1,810.17	9,429.06
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,810.17	9,429.06
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद और असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,174.82	6,977.14
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य समावेसी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित है]	-1,174.82	6,977.14
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंशित मूल्य रु. 10 प्रति शेयर)	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	अन्य इक्विटी	50,083.45	50,083.45
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27
9	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27

वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ संलग्न टिप्पणीय देवें

टीपपणियाँ :

- पूर्व अवधि /वर्ष हेतु आंकड़े, चालू अवधि /वर्ष के वर्गीकरण के अनुरूप बनाने के लिए पुनर्-वर्गीकृत /पुनर्-समूहित /पुनर्-व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।
- लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है और उपरोक्त बाद निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी 12 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
- वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षा पी.के. नरुला एंड कंपनी द्वारा 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु उपरोक्त प्रमुखकृत वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है, जिसके द्वारा वे पर आशुमानित मत व्यक्त किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध वित्तीय एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिका) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट और सूचीबद्ध कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ayushman.net.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कम्पनी का केवल एक व्यवसाय खण्ड है।

कृते आशुमान इन्फ्राटेक लिमिटेड
 हस्ता / मनीज अग्रवाल (निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 तिथि : 12-08-2024

दिनांक : 12-08-2024, स्थान : गाजियाबाद

आयुष्मान इन्फ्राटेक लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सीएससी-319, डीएफएफ साउथ कोर्ट, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017
 सीआईएन : L45100DL1973PLC006795, वेबसाइट : cs@greatvalucindia.com, संपर्क नंबर : +91-11-41349612-14

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वित्तीय वर्ष समाप्त
		30-06-2024 (पुरासित)	31-03-2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,115.31	9,825.49
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व	-1,810.17	9,429.06
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,810.17	9,429.06
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद और असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,174.82	6,977.14
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य समावेसी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित है]	-1,174.82	6,977.14
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंशित मूल्य रु. 10 प्रति शेयर)	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	अन्य इक्विटी	50,083.45	50,083.45
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27
9	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27

वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ संलग्न टिप्पणीय देवें

टीपपणियाँ :

- पूर्व अवधि /वर्ष हेतु आंकड़े, चालू अवधि /वर्ष के वर्गीकरण के अनुरूप बनाने के लिए पुनर्-वर्गीकृत /पुनर्-समूहित /पुनर्-व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।
- लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है और उपरोक्त बाद निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी 12 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
- वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षा पी.के. नरुला एंड कंपनी द्वारा 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु उपरोक्त प्रमुखकृत वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है, जिसके द्वारा वे पर आशुमानित मत व्यक्त किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध वित्तीय एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिका) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट और सूचीबद्ध कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ayushman.net.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कम्पनी का केवल एक व्यवसाय खण्ड है।

कृते आशुमान इन्फ्राटेक लिमिटेड
 हस्ता / मनीज अग्रवाल (निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 तिथि : 12-08-2024

क्विंट डिजिटल लिमिटेड

संक्षिप्त वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वित्तीय वर्ष समाप्त
		30 जून 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	28,812.89	84,465.32
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(25,305.17)	24,388.17
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(140,833.88)	24,168.17
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(104,086.40)	17,410.14
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	(209,037.92)	120,379.86
6.	समाप्त अंश पूंजी	471,360.08	470,928.08
7.	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर) पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन-पत्र में निदर्शितानुसार		1,408.311
8.	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (परिचालनवत् तथा अतिरिक्त परिचालनों हेतु)	(4.43)	0.53
9.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	(4.43)	0.52

संक्षिप्त वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वित्तीय वर्ष समाप्त
		30 जून 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	82,793.61	152,487.16
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(20,892.42)	21,555.06
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(301,915.93)	21,335.06
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (आपदादिक एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(269,614.99)	4,441.82
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	(374,328.64)	105,271.20
6.	समाप्त अंश पूंजी	471,360.08	470,928.08
7.	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर) पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन-पत्र में निदर्शितानुसार		2,141.544
8.	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (परिचालनवत् तथा अतिरिक्त परिचालनों हेतु)	(7.94)	2.24
9.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	(7.94)	2.22

दिनांक : 12/08/2024
 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

गृहम हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 602, 60वां तल, जीएच आरडी पार्क, सीटी, नं. 79/1, कोटाही, नूरा, मुंबई-411036, महाराष्ट्र
 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वित्तीय वर्ष समाप्त
		30 जून 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	9,825.49	28,812.89
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व	-1,810.17	9,429.06
3.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद तथा /अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,810.17	9,429.06
4.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवाद और असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-1,174.82	6,977.14
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य समावेसी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित है]	-1,174.82	6,977.14
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंशित मूल्य रु. 10 प्रति शेयर)	2,000.00	2,000.00
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	50,083.45	50,083.45
8.	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27
9.	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 10 प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-5.87	-1.27

वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ संलग्न टिप्पणीय देवें

टीपपणियाँ :

- पूर्व अवधि /वर्ष हेतु आंकड़े, चालू अवधि /वर्ष के वर्गीकरण के अनुरूप बनाने के लिए पुनर्-वर्गीकृत /पुनर्-समूहित /पुनर्-व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।
- लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है और उपरोक्त बाद निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी 12 अगस्त, 2024 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
- वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षा पी.के. नरुला एंड कंपनी द्वारा 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु उपरोक्त प्रमुखकृत वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है, जिसके द्वारा वे पर आशुमानित मत व्यक्त किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध वित्तीय एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिका) विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट और सूचीबद्ध कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.ayushman.net.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कम्पनी का केवल एक व्यवसाय खण्ड है।

कृते आशुमान इन्फ्राटेक लिमिटेड
 हस्ता / मनीज अग्रवाल (निदेशक)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 तिथि : 12-08-2024

नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

भारत सरकार का उद्यम, शांतिपुर-ए मिनिरात्रा श्रेणी - 1 पीएसयू
 North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited
 A Government of India Enterprise, Schedule - A Miniratna Category - I PSU

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु नॉर्थ ईस्टर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड के वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
		30 जून, 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	कुल आय	97732.74	101060.12	426422.83	97732.74	101060.12
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व #)	10492.66	9887.80	62218.77	10492.66	9888.37
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात #)	10492.66	9887.80	62218.77	10492.66	9888.37
4	कर परचात अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात #)	9682.28	5725.27	54812.21	9682.28	5725.66
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से निर्मित]	9213.38	5303.44	53205.58	9213.38	5303.83
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04	360981.04
7	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर)	335021.72	302906.20	325808.34	335372.69	303256.27
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता					
9	निवल सम्पत्ति	696002.76	663887.24	686789.38	696353.73	664237.31
10	प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	768593.43	766771.53	747289.04	768593.43	766771.53
11	बकाया विमोचनीय अधिमान शेष					
12	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	1.10	1.15	1.09	1.10	1.15
13	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा असतत प्रचालनों हेतु) :					
	1. वैरिफिकेट :	0.27	0.16	1.52	0.27	0.16
	2. डाइल्यूटेड :	0.27	0.16	1.52	0.27	0.16
14	पूंजी मोचन आरक्षित	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	डिबेंचर मोचन आरक्षित	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17	65054.17
16	ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	1.96	2.16	1.14	1.96	2.16
17	व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात	3.43	3.50	3.74	3.43	3.50

अपवादित और/या असाधारण मदों को इंड एस नियमों, जो भी लागू हो, के अनुसार लाभ और हानि के विवरण में समायोजित किया गया

1. उपयुक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (जो) तथा सूचीबद्ध संस्था की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।

2. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) में संदर्भित मदों के लिए, संगत प्रकटन नीचे दिये गये हैं :

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
		30 जून, 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2024 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
(a)	चालू अनुपात	0.59	0.62	0.54	0.59	0.62
(b)	कार्यशील पूंजी हेतु दीर्घवधि ऋण	33.89	143.61	(40.00)	33.89	143.61
(c)	खाता प्राप्य अनुपात में अशोध्य ऋण	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	चालू वित्तिय अनुपात	0.26	0.26	0.27	0.26	0.27
(e)	कुल आरितियों का कुल ऋण	0.46	0.47	0.45	0.46	0.45
(f)	देनदारों का टर्नओवर	4.62	4.18	5.07	4.62	4.18
(g)	इन्वेंट्री टर्नओवर	29.46	31.76	34.03	29.46	31.76
(h)	प्रचालन सीमान्त (%)	29.61	24.25	26.50	29.61	24.25
(i)	निवल लाभ सीमान्त (%)	10.26	5.73	12.93	10.26	5.73

3. उपयुक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा 10.08.2024 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और कम्पनी के निदेशक मण्डल को उनके अनुमोदन के लिए संस्तुत किया गया है। 10.08.2024 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल ने इसका अनुमोदन कर दिया। पुनः परिणामों की समीक्षा कम्पनी के सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा भी की गयी है।

4. विद्युत उत्पादन इस निगम का प्रमुख कार्य है।

5. निगम के पास क्षेत्र के भीतर विद्युत केंद्र स्थित हैं अतः भौगोलिक खण्ड अप्रयोज्य हैं।

6. ऊर्जा की बिक्री का हिसाब केंद्रीय विद्युत निगमक आयोग (सीईएआरसी) द्वारा अनुमोदित टैरिफ के आधार पर किया जाता है। ऐसे बिजली स्टेशनों के मामले में जहां अंतिम टैरिफ अभी तक सीईएआरसी द्वारा अधिसूचित/अनुमोदित नहीं किया गया है, वहां सीईएआरसी (टैरिफ के नियम और शर्तों) विनियम 2019 में उल्लिखित के अनुसार टैरिफ यांचिका के माध्यम से सीईएआरसी के समक्ष प्रस्तुत यांचिका निश्चित लागत पर विचार करते हुए अंतिम दर के आधार पर ऊर्जा की बिक्री प्रदान की जाती है। उन परिचयनाओं के लिए जिन्हें लिए न तो सीईएआरसी द्वारा अनुमोदित टैरिफ उपलब्ध है और न ही सीईएआरसी के पास यांचिका लियत है, ऊर्जा की बिक्री का हिसाब लाभार्थियों द्वारा सहमत टैरिफ के आधार पर किया जाता है।

7. तिमाही के दौरान प्रचालनों से आय में "अन्य आय" रु. 3381.61 लाख (विगत तुलनात्मक तिमाही रु. 279.19 लाख) शामिल है।

8. अनुपात की गणना के लिए प्रयुक्त सूत्र :
 (क) "ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात" (डीएससीआर) = [व्याज पूर्व लाभ, मूल्यहास तथा कर] / (मूलधन का पुनर्मुताबत + व्याज)
 (ख) "व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात" (आईएससीआर) = [व्याज पूर्व लाभ, मूल्यहास तथा कर] / व्याज
 निष्कर्षित व्याज की राशि केवल प्रचालनात्मक विद्युत केंद्रों हेतु लिए गये ऋण से सम्बन्धित हैं।

कृते नीपको लिमिटेड
 वी. महाराणा
 निदेशक (वित्त)
 डीआईएन : 09263864

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 तिथि : 10.08.2024

THE BUSINESS DAILY

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

www.readwhere.com